CREATEUR D’OUTILS

Vertical polisher 75-150 mm

1578

SAM Outillage

10 rue Camille de Rochetaillée
42000 Saint-Etienne - France

y - SILVERK
2022
ecovadis

Sustainability

RCS Saint-Etienne B 338 002 231 | SAS au capital de 8 189 583 €

https://www.sam-outillage.com/

LRQA

CERTIFIED

1SO 9001

1/3



SAM
Vertical polisher 75-150 mm

CREATEUR D'OUTILS

DESCRIPTION

Vertical polisher 75-150 mm

PRACTICAL
The integration of all its parts in tubular form provides an overall view of the disc, which allows you to see precisely what you

are doing.

EFFICIENT
Its solid ring backed on to the tubular body ensures the rigidity of its structure. Second advantage, it presses along its main

axis which is particularly appreciable on convex surfaces.

Multipurpose polisher (range of 75 and 150 mm). Its backing pad allows a very extensive range of foams, and of polishing and
buffing wools to be used. Its 1,800 rpm speed is ideal for your everyday tasks.

Comfortable handle insulating against the cold.

The auxiliary handle can be positioned on the left or right. Lateral exhaust.

Speed regulator. Equipped with a series of noise reduction and air ducting tubes. Aluminium casing.

Forward exhaust. It can be used with a large number of fibre abrasives.

SAM Outillage _~
10 rue Camille de Rochetaillée s1LVeRIK LRQI\
42000 Saint-Etienne - France 202_2 CERTIFIED
RCS Saint-Etienne B 338 002 231 | SAS au capital de 8 189 583 € eCOV_Qd_IS
‘gglsi;;mabm(y 1SO 9001
https://www.sam-outillage.com/ 2/3




SAV i
Vertical polisher 75-150 mm

CREATEUR D'OUTILS

STANDARDS / DIRECTIVES

2006/42/CE, I1SO 15744

SPECIFIC DATA

Designation

Sales reference

L (mm)

Weight (g)

| (mm)

h (mm)

Power (W)

Rotation speed (rpm)

Noise level (dBa)

C mm

C min mm

C mm

C mm

Guarantee

Guarantee applied

M1 | SAM Equipment and Machine Guarantee:

Guarantee for a limited period, covering technical tools, devices and machines used under normal conditions. The length is given by the

number after the letter M: 1 to 5 years

>> Find out more

VERTICAL POLISHER 75-150MM

1578

195

1920

44

140

300

1800

88

6.3

170

1/4"

M5/16"

SAM Outillage

10 rue Camille de Rochetaillée
42000 Saint-Etienne - France

RCS Saint-Etienne B 338 002 231 | SAS au capital de 8 189 583 €

https://www.sam-outillage.com/

y - SILVERK

2022
ecovadis

Sustainability

LRQA

CERTIFIED

1SO 9001

3/3


https://www.sam-outillage.com/sam-outillage-product-guarantee

