



Vertical polisher 75-150 mm

1578

10 rue Camille de Rochetaillée 42000 Saint-Etienne - France

RCS Saint-Etienne B 338 002 231 | SAS au capital de 8 189 583 \in











DESCRIPTION

Vertical polisher 75-150 mm

PRACTICAL

The integration of all its parts in tubular form provides an overall view of the disc, which allows you to see precisely what you are doing.

EFFICIENT

Its solid ring backed on to the tubular body ensures the rigidity of its structure. Second advantage, it presses along its main axis which is particularly appreciable on convex surfaces.

Multipurpose polisher (range of 75 and 150 mm). Its backing pad allows a very extensive range of foams, and of polishing and buffing wools to be used. Its 1,800 rpm speed is ideal for your everyday tasks.

Comfortable handle insulating against the cold.

The auxiliary handle can be positioned on the left or right. Lateral exhaust.

Speed regulator. Equipped with a series of noise reduction and air ducting tubes. Aluminium casing.

Forward exhaust. It can be used with a large number of fibre abrasives.

SAM Outillage

10 rue Camille de Rochetaillée 42000 Saint-Etienne - France

RCS Saint-Etienne B 338 002 231 | SAS au capital de 8 189 583 \in









STANDARDS / DIRECTIVES

2006/42/CE, ISO 15744

SPECIFIC DATA

Designation	VERTICAL POLISHER 75-150MM
Sales reference	1578
L (mm)	195
Weight (g)	1920
I (mm)	44
h (mm)	140
Power (W)	300
Rotation speed (rpm)	1800
Noise level (dBa)	2
C mm	88
C min mm	6.3
C mm	170
C mm	1/4"
Guarantee	M5/16"

Guarantee applied

M1 | SAM Equipment and Machine Guarantee:

Guarantee for a limited period, covering technical tools, devices and machines used under normal conditions. The length is given by the number after the letter M: 1 to 5 years

>> Find out more

SAM Outillage

10 rue Camille de Rochetaillée 42000 Saint-Etienne - France

RCS Saint-Etienne B 338 002 231 | SAS au capital de 8 189 583 \in





